PW031406-04

' REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

OR AMENDMENT
Date: March 7, 2006
Project Name 8 Number:  Utility System Master Plan —Phase Il CiP#. 50617
Project Number PW05-1447

Project Description:  Development of a Utility (Water and Sewer) System Master Plan fo assist in short and long ferm
utility ptanning. The project will include, but not be limited to, development of water and sewer
geodatabases, water and sewer modeling programs, a maintenance management system, water
and sewer forecasting and ptanning and a Capital Improvement Plan.

Consultant:  Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co, Inc.

Original Original Original 500 Days from
Contract Amount;  $1,555,714.00 Contract Date:  March 6, 2007 Completion Date:  Notice to
Proceed

W

Amendment Number:
Amendment Description:
Current Contract Amount: Current Completion Date:
Change Requested:
New Contract Amount: $0.00 New Completion Date:

W
Funding Source This Request:

Amount Dept. | Linettem Comments

$188.92850] 833 4223
s18802850] 834 4223
518892660  9a3| 4223
518892850 934] 4223
$800,00000] 933 | 4223 |Federal Grant  _aop atlivhud .

$1,655,714.00] Total

_q
/ gre ent Review & Approvals
,c;w/ & T j’ 7
__Projeet Managor Data Divislon Manaa Date
Q& [ Goide 3//% /y(a /‘é,,, / : =50,
Tepartment Director-— Date City Attofney Daie
ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY
Roue I;vo;ggirg’?mgﬂi;fe::;gr;lz%fg;aﬁew and signatires. (Note to Finance Piease wnte dale of Agreament in appropnate space in the Agreemem document)
n SR A ) .
Project Manager - Retain second originalfor delivery to Consutent ; lnmals droved -
o Pubic Works Appropnatnon '%7 5 é’ N

Engincering ~Cash Flowi, - 7 SRS Lo N
Project Manager Gash Flowig 0 .7 E e Y N




